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Issuer Volati AB

Holder
Swedbank Robur Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Published

12/02/2024 14:57

Contact
Willjam Stromberg
+46858592400

cuose ornr

. Borsinformation

Aktier SE0009143662

4,119,911
4,119,911

Sell
09/02/2024
5%
5%

3,944,911
3,944,911
0

4.86964 %
4.95798 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

4.95798 %

4.95798 %

Number of underlying
shares:

3,944,911

3,944,911
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